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Committee Member | Phone | Email Address | Fax |Term Ends| Committee Position

Harald M. Stauss, MD, PhD

Department of Health and Human Physiology

Univ lowa (319) 335-9494 harald-stauss@uiowa.edu (319) 335-6966 12/31/2013 Chairman
410 Field House

lowa City, 1A 52242

Peter K Lauf, M.D.

Dept Pharmacology & Toxicology
Wright State Univ Sch of Med
3640 Col Glenn Hwy

064 Medical Sciences

Dayton, OH 45435

(937) 775-3025 peter.lauf@wright.edu (937) 775-2759 12/31/2013 Sage

Alexander J. Rouch, Ph.D.

Dept Pharm & Physiology

Oklahoma State Univ Ctr for Hlth Sci's (918) 561-8228 al.rouch@okstate.edu (918) 561-5798 6/3/2013 Chapter Representative
1111 W 17th Street

Tulsa, OK 74107-1898

Caroline B. Appleyard, Ph.D.

Dept Physiology

Ponce Sch Med (787) 840-2575 EXT 2165 cappleyard@psm.edu (787) 841-1040 2/8/2013 Chapter Representative
POB 7004

Ponce, PR 00732-7004

Harold D. Schultz, PhD

Dept Cellular & Integrative Physiology

University Nebraska Med Ctr (402) 559-7167 hschultz@unmc.edu (402) 559-4438 12/31/2015 Chapter Representative
985850 Nebrasaka Med Ctr

Omaha, NE 68198-5850




Jason D. Gardner, Ph.D.
LSU Health Sciences Center
1901 Perdido Street

Box P7-3

New Orleans, LA 70112

Julia Ann Moffitt

Des Moines University

3200 Grand Ave

Department of Physiology and Pharmacology
Des Moines, IA 50312

Michael Sturek, Ph.D.

Dept Cell/Integ Physiology
Indiana Univ Sch Med

635 Barnhill Dr - MS 385
Indianapolis, IN 46202-5120

Scott Boitano, PhD

Dept Physiology/Arizona Respiratory Ctr
Univ Arizona Hlth Sci Ctr

1501 N. Campbell Ave

Tucson, AZ 85724-5030

Donna Hope Korzick, PhD
Dept Physiol/Kinesiology
Pennsylvania State Univ

106 Noll Physiological Res Ctr
University Park, PA 16802

Gregory D. Fink, PhD
Dept/Pharmacology & Toxicology
Michigan St Univ

B327 Life Science

East Lansing, MI 48824-1317

(504) 568-7252

(515) 271-1512

(317) 274-7772

(520) 626-2105

(814) 865-5679

(517) 353-4648

jgardn@Isuhsc.edu

Julia.Moffitt@dmu.edu

msturek@iupui.edu

shoitano@email.arizona.edu

dhk102@psu.edu

fink

msu.edu

(504) 568-6158

(317) 274-3318

(520) 626-6970

(814) 865-4602

(517) 353-8915

4/24/2014

10/31/2012

2/11/2013

11/1/2012

12/31/2012

12/31/2012

Chapter Representative

Chapter Representative

Chapter Representative

Chapter Representative

Member

Member



Jason Robert Carter, Ph.D.
Dept Exercise Science
Michigan Technological Univ
1400 Townsend Dr
Houghton, MI 49931

Marco A. P. Brotto, B.N., M.S., Ph.D.
The Muscle Biology Res Grp-MUBIG
Univ Missouri School of Nursing
2464 Charlotte

Kansas City, MO 64108

Naz Moaddab, M.D.
Georgetown University
4447 P street, N.W.
Washington, DC 20007

Robin Lewis Cooper, PhD
Dept Biology

Univ Kentucky

675 Rose St

Lexington, KY 40506-0225

Barbara J. Engebretsen, PhD

Dept HIth/Human Performance/Sport
Wayne State College

1111 Main St

Wayne, NE 68787

Derron Bishop, Ph.D.

Ctr. for Med. Ed.

Ball State University

221 N. Celia Ave., MT 201
Muncie, IN 47306

(906) 487-2715

(816) 235-1959

(240) 643-8962

(859) 257-5950

(402) 375-7044

(765) 285-1061

jcarter@mtu.edu

brottom@umkc.edu

nm48@georgetown.edu

RLCOOPl1@email.uky.edu

baengebl@wsc.edu

dbishop@bsu.edu

(906) 487-0985

(816) 235-1701

(859) 257-1717

(402) 375-7024

(765) 751-5116

12/31/2012

12/31/2012

4/15/2013

5/30/2013

10/15/2012

2/11/2013

Member

Member

Member

Member

President

President



Jorge David Miranda, Ph.D.
Dept Physiology

Univ Puerto Rico Sch Med
PO Box 365067

San Juan, PR 00936-5067

Jyoti Abraham

Div. of Gen. Studies, CC Harmon
Bascone College

2299 Old Bacone Rd.

Muskogee, OK 74403

Kim Quang Tran, M.D., Ph.D.
Dept Physiology & Pharmacology
Des Moines University

3200 Grand Ave - 260 Ryan Hall
Des Moines, IA 50312

Lynn Hartzler

Department of Biological Sciences
Wright State University

3640 Colonel Glenn Highway
Dayton, OH 45435

Michael James Ryan

Dept Physiology & Biophysics
University of Mississippi Medical Center
2500 North State Street

Jackson, MS 39216-4505

ZhongMao Guo, M.D.,Ph.D.
Dept Cardiovascular Biology
Meharry Med Coll

1005 D.B. Todd Blvd
Nashville, TN 37208

(787) 758-2525 EXT 1631 jorge.miranda3@upr.edu

(918) 781-7315

(515) 271-7849

(937) 775-2163

(601) 984-1842

(615) 327-6804

jyotiabraham@yahoo.com

kim.tran@dmu.edu

lynn.hartzler@wright.edu

mjryan@umc.edu

zguo@mmc.edu

(787) 753-0120

(515) 271-4219

(937) 775-3320

(601) 984-1817

(615) 321-2949

2/28/2013

6/1/2013

10/31/2012

12/31/2012

6/10/2013

12/31/2013

President

President

President

President

President

President



Joshua Taylor Selsby, Ph.D.

Dept Animal Science

lowa State Univ (515) 294-7227
2356 Kildee Hall

Ames, IA 50011

Joseph Gary Meszaros, Ph.D.

Dept Integrative Medical Sciences

Northeastern Ohio Univ Coll Med (330) 325-6432
4209 State Route 44

Rootstown, OH 44272-0095

Catherine Ohnmacht

American Physiological Society
9650 Rockville Pike

Bethesda, MD 20814-3992

(301) 634-7976

jselsby@iastate.edu

jgmeszar@neomed.edu

cohnmacht@the-aps.org

(515) 294-4471 10/31/2012 President Elect

(330) 325-5912 10/15/2012 President-Elect

(301) 634-7265

Ex Officio - Staff



